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M C Modi Educational Trust
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR-I
1-Dec-21 to 31-Dec-2'l

Page 1

1-Dec-21 to 3'l-Dec-2'lGSTIN/UlN : 36r',AAT tu15488Q 220

Particulars
Total Vouchers

lncluded in Return
ltlcluded in HSN/SAC Summary
lncomplete lnfarmation in HSN/SAC Summary (Correclions needed)

Not relevanl in this Relurn

Uncertain Transaclions (Corrections needed)

Pariiculars TaxabieAmount lntegrated
Tax Amount

Outward Supplies

Voucher Count

47

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

I
0

39
0

Local Sales
Taxable

Sales Taxable

Sales Taxable @ 18%;

5,29,628.00

5,29,628.00

5,29,628.00

5,29,628.00

47,666.52

47,666.52

47,666.52

47,666.52

47,666.s2

47,666.52
47,666.52

47,666.52

95,333.04

95,333.04

95,333.04
95,333.04

95,333.04Total Outward Supplies 5,29,628.00 47,666.52 47,665.52



M C Modi Educational Trust
N,4 G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR.3B
1-Dec-21 lo 31-Dec-21

D-^6 1

1-Oec-21 to 31-Dec-21GSTIN/UlN : 36A,o,qT 115488 Q 2Z.i

Pa rticulars
Total Vouchers
lncluded in Return
Padicipating in return tables 12

No direct implication in return tables 0

Not relevant in this Return
Uncertain Transactions (Corrections needed)

Voucher Count

48
'12

36
0

Particulars

Outward Supplies

Local Sales

Taxable

Sales Taxable

Sal$ Taxable @ 18%

Local Purchase

Taxable
Purchase Taxable

Putchase Taxable @ 1 8o/o

Reverse Charge Supplies

Purchase Taxable

Purchase Taxable @ 18%

Total lnward Supplies

Total lnput Tax Credit

TaxableAmount lntegrated
Tax Amount

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

Total Outward Supplies 5,29,628.00

Total Liability

lnward Supplies
5,29,628.00

47,666.52 47,666.52

47,666.52 47,666.52

5,29,628.00

5,29,628.00

5,29,628 00

5,29,628.00

3,654.50

3,654.50

3,654.50
3,654.50

41,405.00

4'1,405.00

41,405.00

45,059.50

3,654.50

328.9'l

328.91

328.91

328.91

3,726.45

3,726.45

3,726.45

47,666.52

47,666.52

47,666.52

47,666.52

47,666.52

47,666.52

47 .666.52
47,666.52

328.91

328.91

328.9'l

328.91

3,726.45

3,726.45
3,726.45

95,333.04

95,333.04

95,333.04

95,333.04

95,333.04

95,333.04

4,055.36 4,055.36

328,91 328.91

657.82

657.82

657.82

657.82

7,452.90

7,452.90

7,452.90

a,110.72

657.82



M C Modi Educational Trust
M G Road, Ranrgunj

Secunderabad

GSTR-3B - Voucher Register
1-Dec-21 to 31-Dec-21

Page 1

'l-Dec-21 to 3l-Dec-21Vouchers of: Sales Taxable

Date Particulars

31.Dec.21

31.oec.21

31.Decr1

31.Cec'21

31-Dec?1

31.0er21

31-Dec-21

31-Dec-21

CUST-Alay Mehta- Rent
Cl.JST'MlS r-! l]aruka axd Assocaler Renl

CUsT-Forlune Motors P\,,1 Ltd- Reft

CllsT.Ashoka M0lors rdi, Pvl [id-Reri

Sri Sai Enterprises
CUsT-Liodi Propedies P!4 Lid.Rent

CUST-[,lod] Propedles Pvt Ltd-Renl

Cl.ST.]!/lIS Lulraruka and Assoclales- Relrl

Grand Tota I

36AATPt!]6413C120

36AAAFL6424O1ZO

36AAACF5155E1ZW

36AAJCA4587G1ZE

36ABCFS1668R1ZG

36AABCi/4761E12f,ll

36AABCtu!4761812M

36AAAFL6424D1ZO

Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales

Cess
Amount

GSTIN/UIN Vch Type Vch No. lntegrated Tar Central Tax
Amount Amount

1,823.58
492.30

3,451.14
565.38

34.380.36
5,157.72
1,749.06

46.98
47 666.52

sAL/10052
sALi 10053
sAL/10054
sAL/10055
sAU10056
sAU10057
sAL/10058
sAL/10059

Taxable
Amount

20.262.OO
5,470.00

38,346.00
6,282.00

3,82,004.00
57,308.00
19,434.00

522.O0
5,29,628.00

State Tax
Amount
1.823.58

492.30
3.451.14

565.38
34,380.36

5,157.72
1,749.06

46.98
47,666.52

TotalTax
Amount
3.647 16

984.60
6,902.28
1,130 76
68,760.72
10,315 44
3,498.12

93.96
95,333.04



M C Modi Educational Trust
M G Road, Ranigunl

Secunderabad

GSTR-3B - Voucher Register
1-Dec-21 to 31-Dec-21

Vouchers of r Purchase Taxable
Page 1

1-Dec-21 to 3'l-Dec-2'1

Date Particulars GSTIN/UlN Vch Type Vch No. lnvoice lnvoice Taxable Eligible Eligible Eligible Eligible Total
No. Date Amount lntegra- Central State Cess Eligib-

led Tar All]0unl Tar Amount Tax Amount Amount lel Anpunl

8.51
320.40

328.91

3-Dec'21 SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 Purchase PUR/10087 Sir1":ii' $lsr21 94.50
210er{1 SP KGM & CO 36AASFK7372D1ZY Purchase PUR/10088 T'-gffi 1-De{.21 3,560.00

Grand Total 3,654.50

8.s1
320.40

328.91

17 .O2
640.80

657.82



M C Modi Educational Trust
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR-3B - Voucher Register
1-Dec-21 to 31-Dec-21

Vouchers of . Purchase Taxable
Page 1

'l-Dec-21 to 31-Dec-21

Date Particulars GSTIN/UIN Vch Type

3.DecrlSP-Y.Pushpalatha 36APYPYg568ElZl!,lJournal

3 Dec'!1 SP-Experl Securily Services 36GLLPS8753NZV Journal
Grand Tota I

Vch No. lnv0he lnloice Taxable lntegsted Tax CentralTax State Tax Cess TotalTax
No. Date Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount

JOU/10056 10.693.00 962 37 962.37 1.924 74
JOU/10057 30,712.00 2,764.0A 2,764.08 5,528.16

41,405.00 3,726.4s 3,726.45 7,452.90



M C Modi Educational Trust
M G Road, Ranigunl

Secunderabad

Duties & Taxes
Group Summary

1-Dec-21 1o 31'Dec-21

Page 1

Particulars

INPUT
lnput-CGST
lnput CGST 9%
lnpLn RCM CGST 9%
tnput RCM SGST 9P/,
/nput-SGSf
lnput SGST 9%

OUTPUT
Output CGST 9%
Output SGST 9%

GST Payable

Grand Total

Opening
Balance

39,14,724.34 Dr
19,36.919.65 Dr

794.52 Dr
19.648.00 Dr
19.648.00 Dr

19,36,919.65 Dr
794.52 Dr

1,86,415.10 Cr
93.207.55 Cr
93,207 55 Cr
12,393.26 Cr

37,15,9 t 5.98 Dr

Transactions Closing
Balance

38,27,502.O2 Dr
18,93,308.49 Dr

794.52 Dr
19,648.00 Dr
19,648.00 Dr

18,93,308.49 Dr
794.52 Dr

1,86,415.10 Cr
93,207.55 Cr
93,207 55 Cr
14,450.26 Ct

36,26,636.66 Dr

Debit

8,1 10.72
4,055.36

95,333.04
47 .666.52
47,666.52

5,396.00

1,08,839.76

Credit

95,333.04
47 ,666.52

95,333.04
47 ,666.52
47 ,666.52

7,453.00

1,98,119.08

4,055.36 47 ,646.52



M C Modi Educational Trust
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

Profit & Loss A,/c
1-Dec-21 to 31-Dec-21

Particulars

Purchase Accounts
C0nslruclion f,iaenah.Li:Eg srereo oerea$

Department Work
Equipment Useage Charges

Other Expenses

lndirect Expenses
Other lndirect Expenses
Professional Services

Nett Profit

Total

'1-Dec-21 1o 31-Dec-21

2.180.00
21.321.00
38,342.00
81.121.50

Particulars

1,45,964.50 Sales Accounts
REVENUE-Services Charges

Direct lncomes

lndirect lncomes
3,560.56 TNCOME-FDR

3,81,088.94

5,30,614.00 Total

1-Dec-21 to 31-Dec-2'l

5,29,628.00
5,29,628.00

986.00
986.00

5,30,614.00

0.56
3.560.00



M.C Modi Educational Trust "GSTR 1- Period: Dec-21

Table IGST CGST CESS TotalTax

B2B N 5,29,628 47,667 47,667 95,333

828 Y

ToralB2B 5,29,628 41.661 47,667 95,333

B2BA

B2CLA

B2C

82CSA

CONR

Exports

Total 5,29,624 47,667 47,667 95,333

IGST cGsl SGST cE5:

7

l
5

8

1)

18 5,29,628 l 41,661 47,667 95,333

28

5,29,628 47.667 41.667 95,333

GSTR 7 - Remd*s
Filing

P€riod
Status

Apr'21

May-21

I un-21

Jul-21

Aug 2t

Sep-21

oct-21

Dec-21

laa-22

teh-22

Mar22

SGST

I

Total I I

I

I

I

I


